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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Passanisi Investigations, Inc
4228-18th Street
San Francisco, CA 94114
	Rose Owens/Anthony J. Passanisi
	Phone: 415-703-9888

	
	
	
	E-Mail: tony@passanisi.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: YES

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: NO

	2. 
	Command Investigations, LLC
250 International Parkway #100
Lake Mary, FL 32746
	Jennifer Predescu
	Phone: 800-217-2464 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jennifer.predescu@gocommand.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: YES

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: NO

	3. 
	APEX Investigation
2424 K street
Sacramento, CA 95816
	Brad Van Tassel
	Phone: 916-214-5423

	
	
	
	E-Mail: brad@apexpi.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: YES

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: NO
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VENDOR BID LIST 
RFP No. 902195 – BID Workers’ Compensation Investigation Services Panel
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 
This RFP is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.



	RFP 902195
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Company
	Contact
	Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	Accurate C&S Services, Inc.
	Regina Jones
	( 510 ) 387-0324
	8105 Edgewater Drive, #225
	OAKLAND
	 
	rjones@accurateScreens.com

	Advanta Healthcare Partners, LLC
	Shelley London
	510-331-4473
	2010 Crow Canyon Place, Suite 100
	San Ramon
	CA
	slondon@advantapartners.com

	Alpine Investigation
	 
	916-691-0200
	2414-16th Street 
	Sacramento
	CA
	rod@alpineinvestigations.com

	Alpine Investigation
	 
	916-691-0200
	2414-16th Street 
	Sacramento
	CA
	jill@alpineinvestigations.com

	APEX Investigation
	Eric Miller
	707-365-2499
	2424 K Street
	Sacramento
	CA
	emiller@apexpi.com

	APEX Investigation
	Brad Van Tassel
	916-214-5423
	 
	 
	 
	brad@apexpi.com

	Arthur Braithwaite & Associates LLC
	Diana Arthur-Roe
	707/245-1445
	2760 Greenway Drive
	Kelseyville
	 
	diana@arthurbraithwaite.com

	Atlas Claims Investigation
	Tad Bremner
	949-677-5208
	1740 East Garry Ave., #222
	Santa Ana
	CA
	tad@atlasclaimsinvestigation.com

	Atlas Claims Investigation
	Wes Troy
	858/922-8707
	930 Alhambra Blvd. St. #295
	Sacramento
	CA
	wes@atlasclaimsinvestigation.com

	Batza & Associates
	Cody Simms
	661/799-7777
	23504 Lyons Avenue
	Santa Clarita
	CA
	csimms@batza-associates.com

	Batza & Associates, Inc.
	Cody Simms
	800-901-5119
	1714 Franklin St., Ste. 100-185
	Oakland
	CA
	csimms@batza-associates.com

	Bauer Investigation
	Grant Bauer
	800-881-1024
	5605 Fair Oak Trail NE
	Albuquerque
	NM
	grant@bauerinvestigation.com

	Beat The Rhythm LLC
	Tracy Youngston
	904/207-4709
	1503-A MacDonald Ave
	Richmond
	CA
	ceo@beattherhythm.org

	BMT International Security Services
	Rory Parker
	( 800 ) 370-8656
	818 27th Street, Lower Floor
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bmt.intl@yahoo.com

	Bond Investigations Inc
	Dorian Bond
	( 510 ) 775-0012
	505 14th Street, Suite 900
	OAKLAND
	CA
	info@bondinvestigations.com

	Bond Investigations Inc
	Dorian Bond
	480/229-7401
	5777 West Century Blvd
	Los Angeles
	CA
	dorian@bondinvestigations.com

	Brad Alan Investigations
	Bradley Pfanner
	209-541-6886
	720 13th St., Ste. C
	Modesto
	CA
	brad@bradalaninvestigations.com

	Capitol Claims Services
	 
	707-971-0239
	204-G Street Suite #203 
	Petluma
	CA
	pconway@cclaims.com

	Claims Verification Inc
	Joshua Melendez
	888-284-2000
	 
	 
	 
	jmelendez@cvi.com

	Clarick G. Brown Investigation
	Clarick Brown
	( 510 ) 525-1697
	P.O. Box 8136
	BERKELEY
	CA
	cgbinv@aol.com

	Coast to Coast Data Search
	David Dindak
	( 800 ) 282-6278
	39159 Paseo Padre Parkway, #243
	FREMONT
	CA
	david@2mypi.com

	Command Investigations, LLC
	Jennifer Predescu
	800-217-2464
	250 International Parkway #100,
	Lake Mary
	FL
	jennifer.predescu@gocommand.com

	Condor Security of America, Inc.
	Kaitlynn Wall
	831/717-1313
	1522 Constitution Blvd 112
	Salinas
	CA
	kaitlynn@condorsecurity.com

	Conifer Health Solutions
	Anne Roeser
	562-760-3820
	500 S. Douglass Road
	Anaheim
	CA
	anne.roeser@coniferhealth.com

	CrossLand's Investigation
	Milton CrossLand Sr.
	( 510 ) 710-0268
	P. O. Box 1074
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	mmilt42@yahoo.com

	Curry Investigations, Inc.
	James Curry
	415-383-8432
	448 Ignacio Blvd., #305
	Novato
	CA
	jjcpi@aol.com

	D'Andre Law
	Marf Meneses
	510-853-8580 
	1600 Broadway
	Oakland
	CA
	mmeneses@dandrelaw.com

	David Donn Consulting, Inc.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	info@ddcinc.net

	Dial Investigations
	Patia Dial
	( 510 ) 522-3374
	25 Wexford Pl
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	patia@dialinv.com

	Digistream Bay Area, Inc.
	John Bergantinos
	( 510 ) 865-6852
	1151 Harbor Bay Parkway, Suite 204
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	jbergantinos@digistream.com

	Digistream Inc.
	 Amy Aaronson
	530-760-4238
	417 Mace Blvd., J-129
	Davis
	CA
	aaronson@digistream.com

	DigiStream Bay Area, Inc.
	Stephen Roper
	(800) 747-4329
	1151 Harbor Bay Parkway
	Alameda
	CA
	sroper@digistream.com

	Digistream Inc.
	 
	800-947-4329
	4408 Market St  #E 
	Oakland
	CA
	mlear@digistream.com

	DigiStream Investigations
	Adam Travis
	510-932-4242
	1151 Harbor Bay Parkway, Suite 204
	Alameda
	CA
	atravis@digistream.com

	DigiStream Investigations
	Garrett McGinn
	510-332-3751
	1151 Harbor Bay Parkway, Suite 204
	Alameda
	CA
	gmcginn@digistream.com

	Dillon Investigations
	David Dillon
	( 800 ) 921-4507
	484 Lake Park Ave.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Ddillon22@sbcglobal.net

	Double Edge Investigations
	Tammy Davidson
	( 510 ) 703-5730
	7580 Canyon Meadows Circle
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	t_davidson@comcast.net

	Dudek and Associates Private Investigations
	Dudek Scott
	( 510 ) 538-5774
	1260 B Street, Suite 220
	HAYWARD
	CA
	Dudek.Associates@gmail.com

	Eastern Arkansas Diabetic & Medical Supply
	Kirk Manuel
	870-672-7197
	209 East 22nd Street
	Stuttgart
	AR
	eadmsupply2012@yahoo.com

	EasyBreathing
	Asa Hawkings
	951-224-2607
	 
	 
	 
	easybreathing1@yahoo.com

	EK Health Inc.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	info@ekhealth.com

	EK Health Inc.
	Anita Breedlove
	877-861-1595
	992 S. De Anza Blvd
	San Jose
	CA
	abreedlove@ekhealth.com

	EK Health Inc.
	Sharon Sun
	877-861-1595
	992 S. De Anza Blvd, Suite 101
	San Jose
	CA
	ssun@ekhealth.com

	Elite Claims & Investigations Services
	 
	510-682-7300
	3801 Yosemite Blvd. Ste. E-201 
	Modesto
	CA
	eliteclaims@aol.com

	Elite Claims & Investigative S
	Tahnjah Poe
	( 510 ) 208-4600
	300 17th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Eliteclaims@aol.com

	Emeryville Occupational Medical Center
	Steven A Gest
	510-653-5200
	Po Box 99440
	Emeryville
	CA
	dr@emeryvilleoccmed.com

	EnCompass Background Screening Solutions
	Jim Mills
	719/377-7589
	PO Box 233
	Morehead
	 
	solutions@encompass411.com

	Fact Quest
	Renee Cervo
	( 510 ) 545-3228
	510 3rd Street Suite 101-D
	OAKLAND
	CA
	info@factquestpi.com

	Ferrua Enterprises, Inc.
	Michael Ferrua
	562/806-9098
	3835-R West Thousand Oaks Blvd.
	Westlake Village
	CA
	mferrua@aol.com

	Fingerprint Services of Americ
	Marshall Mitzman
	( 510 ) 440-8000
	225 W. Winton Ave, Ste 124
	HAYWARD
	CA
	mmitzman@email.com

	Fisher Executive Protection
	Antoine Fisher
	( 510 ) 451-3474
	2135 Broadway st
	OAKLAND
	CA
	afisher519@aol.com

	Franco Consulting Group Inc DBA Spec Group
	Jerame Ayers
	( 510 ) 888-0349
	1020 B Street, Suite 5
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jerame@fcgincus.com

	Frasco Inc.
	 
	925-463-1088
	463 Chabot St. Suite 250
	Pleasanton
	CA
	steven.@frasco.com

	Frasco, Inc.
	Fay Smith
	( 877 ) 372-7261
	4125 Hopyard Rd., Suite 225
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	Fay@frasco.com

	Frasco, Inc.
	Jeff Davis
	877-372-7261
	4637 Chabot Drive, #250
	Pleasanton
	CA
	jdavis@frasco.com

	Frasco, Inc.
	Adam McMahan
	877-372-7261 x343
	4638 Chabot Drive, #250
	Pleasanton
	CA
	amcmahan@frasco.com

	Frasco Inc.
	 Alyssa White
	877-372-7261 X 590
	463 Chabot St. Suite 250
	Pleasanton
	CA
	Awhite@frasco.com

	Frasco, Inc.
	Jane Santoso
	877-372-7261
	4637 Chabot Drive, #250
	Pleasanton
	CA
	jsantoso@frasco.com

	Frasco, Inc.
	Steven Schulsmeister
	877-372-7261 X 353
	P.O. Box 31001-1738
	Pasadena
	CA
	sschulmeister@frasco.com

	Fu-Gen, Inc. Research and Investigation
	Marsha Brown
	323-934-6835
	8306 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 106
	Beverly Hills
	CA
	info@fugen411.com

	G.A.B. Investigations
	GARY BARTOLOTTI
	( 925 ) 846-7401
	P.O. Box 10385
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	gary@gabinvestigations.com

	G.Y. Investigations
	 
	800-607-8839
	 Post Office Box 2072
	Salinas
	CA
	gyII@worldnet.att.net

	Ginter Investigations Inc. 
	 
	415-492-8149
	119 Paul Dr. #A               
	San Rafael 
	CA
	kg@ginterinv.com

	Global Medical Staffing
	Tauni Sandberg
	801-365-0318
	 
	 
	 
	taunis@gmedical.com

	GlobalOptions Services, Inc.
	Anthony Saros
	916-648-9590
	1750 Creekside Oaks Dr., Ste. 220
	Sacramento
	CA
	asaros@globaloptions.com

	Gore/Litov Investigations
	Elizabeth Litov
	( 510 ) 835-3503
	6114 La Salle Avenue PMB 820
	OAKLAND
	CA
	ejlitov@hotmail.com

	Harbor Health
	 
	 
	 
	 
	CA
	Jean.Carey@sedgwickcms.com

	Horsemen Investigations
	Jay Smith
	310-600-9736
	16911 Algonquin St.
	Huntington Beach
	CA
	jms@horsemeninc.com

	Horsemen Investigations
	 
	800-531-9997
	16911 Algonquin St.
	Huntington Beach
	CA
	aloscalzo@horsemeninc.com

	Insight Service Group, Inc.
	Benjamin Andrea
	800-278-0550
	55 Ferncroft Rd., Ste. 100
	Danvers
	MA
	bandrea@isgvalue.com

	Insight Service Group, Inc.
	Patrick Reardon
	800-278-0550
	55 Ferncroft Rd., Ste. 100
	Danvers
	MA
	preardon@isgvalue.com

	International Protection & Inv
	Alema Raheen
	( 510 ) 792-4444
	37485 Fremont Blvd., #C
	FREMONT
	CA
	ipiworld@usa.com

	Interquest Investigation Inc
	Eve Yee
	( 510 ) 429-8065
	31080 Union City Blvd # 107
	UNION CITY
	CA
	IQDSeva@aol.com

	Investigation Solutions
	Jeffrey Dalessandro
	619-744-5011
	701 B Street
	San Diego
	CA
	jdalessandro@acmclaims.com

	Investigation Unlimited
	Todd Tano
	877-254-7075
	7801 Folsom Blvd. #100
	Sacramento
	CA
	todd@iunlimited.net

	J.D. Wesson & Assoc. Inc
	Mark Lear
	916-869-2685
	P.O. Box 4138
	Napa
	CA
	mlear@jdwesson.com

	J.D. Wesson & Assoc. Inc
	Eric Weirich
	707-628-5033
	 
	 
	 
	eric@jdwesson.com

	J.D. Wesson and Associates, Inc.
	Dale Banda
	707/658-2669
	PO Box 4138
	Napa
	CA
	dale@jdwesson.com

	J.D. Wesson and Associates, Inc.
	Jim Wesson
	707/255-8667
	PO Box 4138
	Napa
	CA
	jim@jdwesson.com

	JE GANN INVESTIGATIONS
	Jerome Gann
	( 510 ) 568-1465
	2194 Edison Avenue #N
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	gann_je@msn.com

	J.H. Askins 
	 Mark Askins
	415-468-0330
	5 Thomas Mellon Circle, Ste 204
	San Francisco
	CA
	mail@askins.com

	JHRI Inc. Investigations
	John Talaganis
	562-446-2840
	PO Box 3569
	Long Beach
	CA
	jhri@jhri.net

	Joseph W McGlinchy
	Joseph McGlinchy
	( 800 ) 627-0516
	1987 Santa Rita Rd
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	info@eastpi.com

	JT2 Integrated Services
	Michael Ramser
	310-775-1494
	5820 Stoneridge Mall Rd., Ste. 360
	Pleasanton
	CA
	mramser@jt2.com

	Kaiser
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Connie.H.Ince@kp.org

	Kramer Workplace Investigations
	Karen Kramer
	925/838-6435
	PO Box 266
	Danville
	CA
	karen@kramerlaw.net

	L.J. Holmes Investigations
	Lisa Holmes
	408-991-2119
	6096 Monterey Hwy, #201
	San Jose
	CA
	LJHolmes@ljholmesinvestigations.com

	Livescan Identity
	John Miller
	( 510 ) 795-8885
	39159 Paseo Padre Pkwy. Ste. 219
	FREMONT
	CA
	jmiller@livescanidentity.com

	Managing Care Managing Claims
	Lucky L England
	501-944-2110
	 
	 
	 
	Lucky.England@mcmcllc.com

	Mark Askins J.H. Askins 
	 
	415-468-0330
	S Thomas Mellon 
	San Francisco
	CA
	njaskins@askins.com

	McGarraugh Company
	Michele McGarraugh
	( 510 ) 865-0902
	875-A Island Drive, Suite 416
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	michele@mcgarraughpi.com

	McGarraugh Company
	Michele McGarraugh
	510-865-0902
	875-A Island Dr., Ste. 416
	Alameda
	CA
	mcgarraughpi@comcast.net

	McGhee & Associates
	Shayna Starkweather
	785/370-0799
	4424 Grande Bluffs Ln
	Manhattan
	NY
	Shayna@McGheeandAssociates.net

	Mobile Certification Services LLC
	Carol Yvonne Sidell
	( 925 ) 808-8801
	4154 Glenwood Terrace Unit 1
	UNION CITY
	CA
	ceo@mobilecertservices.com

	Monte L Beers Investigative
	Monte L Beers
	( 925 ) 292-9410
	2235 Robinson Circle
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	mlbpi@comcast.net

	Networks By Design, Inc.
	Frank Lewis
	415-785-4052
	231 W. Tenth Avenue
	Tracy
	CA
	flewis@netbyd.com

	NorCal Surveillance Group
	Phong Kieu
	925-953-3690
	2974 Adeline Street
	Berkeley
	CA
	pkieu@norcalsg.com

	NorCal Surveillance Group
	Thuy Otero
	925-953-3690
	2974 Adeline Street
	Berkeley
	CA
	thuyk@norcalsg.com

	Norcal Surveillance Group Inc
	Thuy Kieu
	( 415 ) 340-1922
	1724 Mandela Parkway, Suite 8
	OAKLAND
	CA
	thuyk@norcalsg.com

	North American Security and Investighati
	Douglas Iversen
	909 463-7864
	550 E Carson Plaza Dr
	Carson
	CA
	Doug@NASI-PI.com

	North American Security and Investighati
	Kim Jackson
	323 599-3731
	550 E Carson Plaza Dr
	Carson
	CA
	Kim@NASI-PI.com

	Occupational Sleep Apnea Solutions, Inc.
	James Berryhill
	704-542-2727
	13777 Ballantyne Corporate Place
	Charlotte
	NC
	jberryhill@osas.biz 

	Optimal Intelligence
	Jonathan Robinson
	( 866 ) 666-6474
	16569 Rolando Avenue
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	jr@optimalpi.com

	Passanisi Investigations, Inc.
	Tony Passanisi
	800-566-9888
	4228 18th St.
	SF
	CA
	tony@passanisi.com

	Passanisi Investigations, Inc.
	Anthony Passanisi
	800/566-9888
	4228-18th Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	passinvest@msn.com

	Perez Investigations, Inc.
	Al Perez
	925-934-5543
	P.O. Box 1764
	Martinez
	CA
	alberto@perezinvestigations.com

	Perez Investigations, Inc.
	Al Perez
	925-934-5543
	110 Blue Ridge Drive
	Martinez
	CA
	aperez@perezinvestigations.com

	Perez Investigations, Inc.
	Natalie Jones
	925-934-5543
	110 Blue Ridge Drive
	Martinez
	CA
	natalie@perezinvestigations.com

	Personal Protective
	Michael Gurevich
	650-444-9202
	 
	 
	 
	mgurevich@personalprotective.com

	Precise Aim Consulting
	Tara Bedeau, Esq.
	( 510 ) 836-7724
	3124 Birdsall Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	resource@preciseaimconsulting.com

	Probe Information Services Inc.
	 
	800-397-6517
	6375 Auburn Blvd.
	Citrus Heights
	CA
	Robert.young@probinfo.com

	Probe Information Services, Inc.
	Dalene Bartholomew
	916-838-4155
	6375 Auburn Blvd.
	Citrus Heights
	CA
	dalene@probeinfo.com

	Probe Information Services Inc.
	 Matthew Hedrick
	800-654-2185 X 203
	6375 Auburn Blvd.
	Citrus Heights
	CA
	matth@vrcinvestigations.com

	Probe Information Services, Inc.
	Greg James 
	916-676-4976
	6375 Auburn Blvd.
	Citrus Heights
	CA
	gregj@vrcinvestigations.com

	Rin Investigations
	 
	510-682-7300
	3642 University Ave 
	Riverside 
	CA
	eliteclaims@aol.com

	Risk Solutions Investigations
	Teresa Sanchez
	209 8464227
	2165 Xavier Drive
	Turlock
	 
	t.sanchez@risksolutionsinvestigations.com

	RJN Investigations 
	Clinton Nemmer
	916-805-3007
	753 Hatherden Court
	Folsom
	CA
	clintonn@rjninv.com

	RJN Investigations, Inc.
	Michael Gomez
	888-323-3832
	360 E 1st St.
	Tustin
	CA
	mikeg@rjninvestagations.com

	RJN Investigations, Inc.
	Fred Martino
	888-323-3832
	 
	 
	 
	fredm@rjninv.com

	RJN Investigations, Inc.
	Fred Martino
	888-323-3832
	 
	 
	 
	fredm@rjninv.com

	Security Management Group International Inc
	Terry Abbey
	( 925 ) 521-1500
	11501 Dublin Blvd, Suite 200
	DUBLIN
	CA
	tabbey@smgicorp.com

	Sedgwick
	Jean Carey
	510-302-3040
	1100 Ridgeway Loop Rd.
	Memphis 
	TN
	Jean.Carey@sedgwickcms.com

	Sigler and Associates Investigations
	Juan Sigler
	( 510 ) 919-1318
	20283 Santa Maria Ave, #2731
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	siglerinvestigations@comcast.net

	Smith & Assoc
	Lea Smith
	( 925 ) 449-0771
	1141 Catalina Dr # 130
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	sherloock@aol.com

	South County Security Services Inc
	Robert Costa
	( 510 ) 783-2696
	225 W Winton Ave # 210
	HAYWARD
	CA
	RCOSTA@SOUTHCOUNTYSECURITY.COM

	SPACA Inc DBA Star Protection Agency CA
	Collin Wong
	( 510 ) 635-1732
	8201 Edgewater Drive Ste 102
	OAKLAND
	CA
	dlynd@starprotectionagency.com

	Specialized Investigations
	Richard Harer
	818-721-4730
	2520 Stanwell Dr., Ste. 240
	Concord
	CA
	richardh@specialpi.com

	Specialized Investigations 
	 
	800-714-3728
	21550 Oxnard Street, 300
	Woodland Hills
	CA
	si@specialpi.com

	Specialized Investigations
	Jennifer Predescu
	800-714-3728 x173
	9171 Gazette Avenue
	Chatsworth
	CA
	jenniferp@specialpi.com 

	Specialized Investigations 
	 
	800-714-3728
	9255 Curbin  Ave Ste 200
	Northridge
	CA
	diab@specialpi.com

	Specter Research, Inc
	Markl Brown
	( 925 ) 708-6099
	1941 Jackson Street, #6
	OAKLAND
	 
	marklbrown78@gmail.com

	Sterling Claim Service
	 
	510-908-0202
	1733 Jefferson Street 
	Oakland
	CA
	john.sterling@yahoo.com

	Sunrise Multispecialist Medical Center & Certified Urgent Care
	Addison Ashton-Boyd
	714-771-1420
	867 S. Tustin St.
	Orange
	CA
	tashtonb@gmail.com

	Sunrise Multispecialist Medical Center & Certified Urgent Care
	Elizabeth Koskela
	714-771-1420
	867 S. Tustin St.
	Orange
	CA
	liz@sunrisemedicalcenter.com

	The Law Offices of Amy Oppenheimer
	Amy Oppenheimer
	510/393-4212
	1442A Walnut Street, #234
	Berkeley
	CA
	amy@amyopp.com

	The Law Offices of Amy Oppenheimer
	Alezah Trigueros
	925/330-0526
	1442A Walnut Street, #234
	Berkeley
	CA
	alezah.trigueros@gmail.com

	The Simon Companies
	Lanae A. Rutherford
	209-574-2935
	PO Box 5038
	Modesto
	CA
	lrutherford@simon-companies.com

	Thurston Enterprise
	D'Vour Thurston
	( 510 ) 919-4606
	2610 8th Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	devoethurston@yahoo.com

	Tri-Valley Polygraph
	Stacey MacFarlane
	( 925 ) 961-4905
	6709 Southfront Road
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	trivalleypolygraph@gmail.com

	Universal Investigative Group
	Joseph McGlinchy
	( 855 ) 248-7375
	1987 Santa Rita Rd, #E
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	investigation@uigpi.com

	Vera Investigations
	 
	415-785-4522
	369-B Third  Street #535 
	San Rafael
	CA
	info@verainvestigations.com

	Vigilant Pro Private Security Services
	Mustafa Alshaif
	( 510 ) 200-3007
	411 30th Street, Suite G2
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mustafaceo@vppss.com

	WellComp Managed Care Services, Inc.
	Gale Chmidling
	951-231-6819
	1700 Iowa Avenue, Suite 160
	Riverside 
	CA
	gale.chmidling@wellcomp.com

	York Risk Services Group, Inc
	Michelle Hadley-Ambord 
	714-620-1349 
	 
	 
	 
	michelle.hadleyambord@yorkrsg.com
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